Jack In The Box Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2890 National Ave, San Diego 1-92113, United States
+16194460000 - https://llocations.jackinthebox.com/us/calsan-diego/2890-national-ave

The restaurant from San Diego offers 144 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$8.3. Jack in the Box in San Diego, CA, is an American restaurant with an average rating of 3.2 stars. Open from
4:30 AM to 3:30 AM, it is the perfect place to enjoy your favorite dishes. Call ahead to reserve your table at (619)

446-0000, or order from Jack in the Box through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you want more options, check out

menus from Little Caesars Pizza and Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen. Leave a review and share your experience

with others!.
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Desserts

MINI CHURROS (5) $3.7

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Burger

ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER $9.1

Extras

CHICKEN NUGGETS (10) $5.9

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Bowls
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL $9.1

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS $3.0

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Fast Food

TWO TACOS $2.5

Shakes

SHAKE

Beverages

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Popular Dishes

JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)

Baked Goods

SAUSAGE CROISSANT

Shakes & Desserts

LARGE OREO SHAKE

Uncategorized
LARGE VANILLA SHAKE

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE
CHEESECAKE

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO
TACOS

Burgers

CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK
DOUBLE JACK

$3.7

$6.2

$6.2

$7.5

$7.0

$9.5
$3.7

$4.4
$4.2

$8.9
$9.1
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Appetizers & Sides
LOADED TINY TACOS $6.9
LARGE FRENCH FRY $5.0

Breakfast Entrees

MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST

BURRITO $7.6
GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS $7.6
BREAKFAST SANDWICH ’
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
BURGER
PANINI
Ingredients Used
MILK $2.9
EGG
RASPBERRY
Sandwiches
HOMESTYLE RANCH CHICKEN
CLUB $9.6
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.5
CHICKEN FAJITA PITA $8.7
EGG ROLLS
Side Dishes
4PC MOZZARELLA $4.4

STICKS
CRISPY CHICKEN

STRIPS (3)
CURLY FRIES

$9.1

Appetizers & Snacks
CLASSIC CRISPY JACK WRAP
SPICY CRISPY JACK WRAP
STUFFED JALAPENOS (3)
STUFFED JALAPENOS (7)
JUMBO EGG ROLL (1)

Burger Combos

LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK
COMBO

LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO

LARGE BACON ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK
COMBO

LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO

Hamburgers

BACON SWISS
BUTTERY JACK

JUMBO JACK
CHEESEBURGER

JUMBO JACK

BACON ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER

SOURDOUGH JACK

JR. JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER

JR. JUMBO JACK

Chicken & Salads

CLUCK SANDWICH

JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/
CHEESE

JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN

$3.8
$3.8
$5.1
$6.7
$4.4

$15.1
$15.4

$16.1

$15.4

$19.5

$13.7

$9.5

$7.4
$6.5
$9.9

$9.5
$3.2
$3.0

$9.1
$9.5

$9.0
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CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (5)
CHICKEN CLUB SALAD (CRISPY)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
(CRISPY)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
(GRILLED)

Chicken Combos
LARGE CLUCK
‘ SANDWICH COMBO

*“ LARGE JACK'S SPICY

CHICKEN W/ CHEESE
COMBO

LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN
COMBO

LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
(5) COMBO

LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
(3) COMBO

LARGE CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)
CcomMBO

LARGE CHICKEN FAJITA PITA
CcomMBO

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO

Popular Items

LARGE BACON SWISS
BUTTERY JACK
COMBO

LARGE JUMBO JACK
CHEESEBURGER
COMBO

LARGE HOMESTYLE RANCH
CHICKEN CLUB COMBO

BUILD YOUR OWN MUNCHIE
MEAL

TINY TACOS
LARGE CURLY FRY
LARGE COCA-COLA

$11.6
$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$15.4

$15.6

$15.2

$18.0

$15.5

$11.3

$15.0

$13.2

$15.7

$14.4

$15.9

$12.5

$5.6
$5.1
$3.7

LARGE COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR $3.7
LARGE HI-C PUNCH $3.7

Breakfast

SUPREME CROISSANT $6.5

' EXTREME SAUSAGE $6.5
SANDWICH ’

e
LOADED BREAKFAST $7.5
SANDWICH :
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $7.4
BACON ’
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $7.1
SAUSAGE :
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER $7.9
BACON SAUSAGE ’
BACON BREAKFAST JACK $3.7
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK $3.7
BREAKFAST JACK $3.7
MINI PANCAKES (8) WISYRUP $2.5
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Breakfast Combos
SUPREME CROISSANT
—  CcoMBO $10.0
'y SAUSAGE CROISSANT
COMBO $12.4
GRAND SAUSAGE BREAKFAST $10.7
BURRITO COMBO ’
MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST $10.7
BURRITO COMBO ’
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK $7.7
comMBO ’
LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH $10.4

COMBO
BACON BREAKFAST JACK COMBO $6.9

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/

SAUSAGE COMBO $10.2
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JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/

BACON COMBO $10.4
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST $106
SANDWICH COMBO '
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTERWI ¢ o
BACON SAUSAGE COMBO '
EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH ¢
COMBO '
Drinks
v ? LARGE DIET COKE $3.7
‘ LARGE BARQ'S ROOT ¢
P BEER '
LARGE FANTA $3.7
LARGE VANILLA SWEET CREAM ¢ o
ICED COFFEE '
LARGE CARAMEL SWEET CREAM ¢ o
ICED COFFEE '
LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM o590

ICED COFFEE
LARGE BLACK ICED COFFEE $4.6
LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA

COFFEE $2.5
LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA $2.5
DECAF COFFEE

SIMPLY ORANGE $4.1
LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE $7.0
LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE $7.0
LARGE SPRITE $3.7
LARGE DR PEPPER $3.7
LARGE FUZE ICED TEA $3.7
%Eio SUGAR LARGE FUZE ICED $3.7
Featured Items

ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE $9.6

STEAKHOUSE BURGER

LARGE ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE
COMBO

BACON ALL
AMERICAN RIBEYE
STEAKHOUSE
BURGER

LARGE BACON ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER
COMBO

6PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS W/
SYRUP

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
BACON AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER
WITH BACON AND FRENCH
TOAST STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH
TOAST STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH
TOAST STICKS COMBO

LARGE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS
SHAKE

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL
INFUSION

LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL
ENERGY

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL
SUGARFREE

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY

$15.9

$10.2

$16.5

$6.3

$10.5

$13.5

$10.5

$13.5

$11.0

$14.0

$7.5

$6.2

$15.7

$6.2

$6.2

$6.2
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BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL RED BULL ENERGY CAN $3.7
INFUSION W/ RED BULL $6.2
SUGARFREE giﬁ BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE . .

Jack In The Box

2890 National Ave, San Diego I- Opening Hours:

92113, United States Monday 04:30 -03:30
Tuesday 04:30 -03:30
Wednesday 04:30 -03:30
Thursday 04:30 -03:30
Friday 04:30 -03:30
Saturday 04:30 -03:30
Sunday 04:30 -03:30

Made with Menu
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